
2232 REDTAIL DR, NEENAH, WI, 54956-1080
https://www.adashunjones.com

2232 REDTAIL DR,
NEENAH, WI,
54956-1080

$174,900

Pre-Certified with AHS Home Warranty!. This wonderful and spacious 4 BR, 3 BTH Ranch, 5
minutes from DT Appleton and the Mall! Features a wood burning fire place in the living
room, a spacious kitchen and dining area, A 4th BR in the basement with Lg walk-in closet,
Master BTH and heated floor! Lg bedrooms,...

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1676 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1396

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 280 Tax Amount: 3172

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X14 Main

Bedroom 2 9X11 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Bedroom 4 14X20 Lower

Kitchen 11X21 Main

Living Room 16X14 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


